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Girls 50 Meter Dash 
============================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H# 
============================================================================ 
Preliminaries 
  1 Reynolds, Maya               The Speed AC                       6.92q  2 
  2 John-Wallace, Gjaudy         The Speed AC                       6.93q  5 
  3 Lewis, Jazmyn                The Speed AC                       6.96q  2 
  4 Gayle, Brianna               The Speed AC                       7.01q  5 
  5 Williams, Seana              The Speed AC                       7.03q  5 
  6 Parry, Allysia               The Speed AC                       7.14q  4 
  7 Armstrong, Jasmine           Unattached                         7.29q  2 
  8 Salmon, Kiera                The Speed AC                       7.34q  4 
  8 Godrous, Izzy                Brampton Bullets                   7.34q  1 
 10 Catton, Jillian              Brampton Bullets                   7.37q  4 
 11 Holt, Ashley-Faith           The Speed AC                       7.60q  4 
 12 Pourmatin, Scarlett          The Speed AC                       7.66q  2 
 13 Salmon, Tia                  The Speed AC                       7.67q  2 
 14 Haase, Sheriauna             The Speed AC                       7.94q  1 
 14 Faichnie, Dakota             Unattached                         7.94q  5 
 16 Burt, Cindy                  Durham Drago                       8.90q  1 
 17 Trowbridge, Kaitlyn          Durham Drago                       9.24q  1 
 18 Morrison, Brigid             Nemean Lion                        9.87q  3 
 19 Hopcroft, Courtney           Nemean Lion                        9.89q  3 
 20 Hopcroft, Hailey             Nemean Lion                        9.96q  3 
 21 Teixeira, Ashley             Blue Devils                       10.57   3 

Girls 50 Meter Dash 
=================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
Finals 
  1 Reynolds, Maya               The Speed AC            6.92       6.88   4 
  2 Gayle, Brianna               The Speed AC            7.01       6.91   4 
  2 John-Wallace, Gjaudy         The Speed AC            6.93       6.91   4 
  4 Lewis, Jazmyn                The Speed AC            6.96       6.92   4 
  5 Williams, Seana              The Speed AC            7.03       6.94   4 
  6 Parry, Allysia               The Speed AC            7.14       7.05   3 
  7 Salmon, Kiera                The Speed AC            7.34       7.28   3 
  8 Armstrong, Jasmine           Unattached              7.29       7.29   3 
  9 Godrous, Izzy                Brampton Bullets        7.34       7.33   3 
 10 Faichnie, Dakota             Unattached              7.94       7.46   2 
 10 Catton, Jillian              Brampton Bullets        7.37       7.46   3 
 12 Holt, Ashley-Faith           The Speed AC            7.60       7.49   2 
 13 Salmon, Tia                  The Speed AC            7.67       7.75   2 
 14 Pourmatin, Scarlett          The Speed AC            7.66       7.76   2 
 15 Haase, Sheriauna             The Speed AC            7.94       8.17   2 
 16 Burt, Cindy                  Durham Drago            8.90       8.79   1 
 17 Trowbridge, Kaitlyn          Durham Drago            9.24       9.30   1 
 18 Hopcroft, Courtney           Nemean Lion             9.89       9.36   1 
 19 Morrison, Brigid             Nemean Lion             9.87       9.39   1 
 20 Hopcroft, Hailey             Nemean Lion             9.96      10.05   1 
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Girls 150 Meter Dash 
=================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
  1 Salmon, Tia                  The Speed AC           20.00      21.84   2 
  2 Pourmatin, Scarlett          The Speed AC           21.00      22.28   2 
  3 Finlason, Lucie              Blue Devils                       24.80   1 
  4 Haase, Sheriauna             The Speed AC           22.55      25.26   2 
  5 Babcock, Rachel              Blue Devils                       26.55   1 
  6 Morrison, Brigid             Nemean Lion                       26.96   3 
  7 Hopcroft, Courtney           Nemean Lion                       28.69   3 
  8 Hopcroft, Hailey             Nemean Lion                       30.06   3 
  9 Teixeira, Ashley             Blue Devils                       32.01   1 

Girls 300 Meter Dash 
=================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
  1 Santiago, Xahria             The Speed AC           39.90      40.31   5 
  2 Reynolds, Maya               The Speed AC           43.50      42.77   3 
  3 Lewis, Jazmyn                The Speed AC           46.50      42.99   6 
  4 Current, Kate                The Speed AC           43.00      43.81   4 
  5 Armstrong, Jasmine           Unattached             41.00      44.10   5 
  6 John-Wallace, Gjaudy         The Speed AC           46.50      44.77   6 
  7 Whitten, Natalie             Unattached             42.50      45.19   5 
  8 Williams, Seana              The Speed AC           45.00      45.38   3 
  9 Torrance, Megan              Phnx - Phoen           43.50      45.42   4 
 10 Gayle, Brianna               The Speed AC           43.00      46.01   5 
 11 Faichnie, Dakota             Unattached             43.00      46.08   4 
 12 Glass, Justine               Unattached             44.00      47.56   3 
 13 Cassell, Myles               Unattached             50.00      47.63   1 
 14 Wood, Charlotte              Unattached             44.00      47.72   2 
 15 Morrison, Meghan             Phnx - Phoen           47.80      49.11   6 
 16 Mccormick, Audrey            Unattached             46.00      50.85   6 
 17 Ing, Rebecca                 Phnx - Phoen           50.50      50.98   1 
 18 Valin, Genevieve             St. John               54.00      51.87   2 
 19 Forbes, Alyssa               Blue Devils            52.00      51.97   1 
 20 Malkin, Carrie               Blue Devils            55.56      57.70   2 

Girls 600 Meter Run 
=================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
  1 Current, Kate                The Speed AC         1:42.00    1:39.62   1 
  2 Avery, Benet                 Phnx - Phoen         1:38.00    1:40.69   1 
  3 Armstrong, Jasmine           Unattached           1:39.00    1:42.52   1 
  4 Whitten, Natalie             Unattached           1:39.00    1:43.95   1 
  5 Torrance, Megan              Phnx - Phoen         1:46.00    1:45.27   2 
  6 Wood, Charlotte              Unattached           1:39.00    1:48.15   1 
  7 Faichnie, Dakota             Unattached           1:45.00    1:50.32   2 
  8 Terraalheiro, Hanna          Nemean Lion                     1:50.95   2 
  9 Glass, Justine               Unattached           1:42.00    1:52.18   1 
 10 Jackson, Ella                Durham Drago         1:45.00    1:53.09   1 
 11 Cassell, Myles               Unattached           2:09.35    1:55.45   3 
 12 Ing, Rebecca                 Phnx - Phoen         1:52.00    1:56.68   3 
 13 Bachman, Holly               Durham Drago         1:52.00    1:57.04   3 
 14 Turner, Sarah                Durham Drago         1:51.00    1:58.17   3 
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....Girls 600 Meter Run 
 15 Mccormick, Audrey            Unattached           1:45.00    2:01.61   2 
 16 Turner, Rachel               Durham Drago         2:01.00    2:04.53   4 
 17 Bernard, Macy                Blue Devils          2:10.00    2:07.99   4 
 18 Gruchy, Maddie               Durham Drago         2:05.00    2:09.52   3 
 19 Hollins, Hanna               Durham Drago         2:15.00    2:13.24   4 
 20 Finlason, Lucie              Blue Devils          2:20.00    2:14.73   4 
 21 Turner, Elizabeth            Durham Drago         2:08.00    2:17.50   4 
 22 Turner, Catherine            Durham Drago         2:04.00    2:18.37   3 
 23 Bernard, Sophie              Blue Devils          2:20.00    2:20.52   4 
 24 Teixeira, Ashley             Blue Devils                     2:52.60   4 

Girls 1000 Meter Run 
=================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
  1 Avery, Benet                 Phnx - Phoen         3:07.00    3:02.73   2 
  2 Wood, Charlotte              Unattached           3:10.00    3:11.45   2 
  3 Whitten, Natalie             Unattached           3:10.00    3:17.85   2 
  4 Glass, Justine               Unattached           3:10.00    3:19.74   2 
  5 Briggs, Renelle              Durham Drago         3:25.00    3:20.18   1 
  6 Saliba, Solstice             Durham Drago         3:22.00    3:22.33   2 
  7 Turner, Sarah                Durham Drago         3:21.00    3:24.36   2 
  8 Bachman, Holly               Durham Drago         3:24.00    3:27.38   2 
  9 Macdonald, Sam               Blue Devils          3:28.00    3:35.90   1 
 10 Walsh, Madison               Durham Drago         3:28.00    3:40.84   1 
 11 Black, Maya                  Durham Drago         3:33.00    3:41.16   1 
 12 Currah, Emily                Phnx - Phoen         3:30.00    3:44.89   1 
 13 Mccormick, Audrey            Unattached           3:15.00    3:46.73   2 
 14 Macdonald, Amberle           Durham Drago         3:34.00    3:46.81   1 
 15 Mackinnon, Ava               Phnx - Phoen         3:34.00    3:52.07   1 

Boys 50 Meter Dash 
============================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H# 
============================================================================ 
Preliminaries 
  1 Lawrence, Tj                 Unattached                         5.99q  5 
  2 Moseley, Ingvar              The Speed AC                       6.23q  5 
  3 Kowalchuk, Karson            Extreme Velo                       6.30q  5 
  4 Pereira, Leander             Extreme Velo                       6.35q  5 
  5 Warburton, Chris             Unattached                         6.43q  5 
  6 Smith, Jayden                The Speed AC                       6.61q  3 
  7 Clarke, Lucos                The Speed AC                       6.72q  3 
  8 Fatal, Elijah                The Speed AC                       6.97q  4 
  9 Bernard-Reis, Joshua         The Speed AC                       7.05q  3 
 10 Anthony, Diago               The Speed AC                       7.08q  4 
 11 Mendoza, Liam                Blue Devils                        7.30q  4 
 12 Morris, Nicholas             The Speed AC                       7.48q  4 
 13 Ellison, Jelani              Brampton Bullets                   7.90q  2 
 14 McClean, Ben                 Nemean Lion                        8.74q  2 
 15 Lapham, Dale                 Durham Drago                       9.03q  3 
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Boys 50 Meter Dash 
=================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
Finals 
  1 Lawrence, Tj                 Unattached              5.99       6.03   4 
  2 Kowalchuk, Karson            Extreme Velo            6.30       6.14   4 
  3 Moseley, Ingvar              The Speed AC            6.23       6.23   4 
  4 Pereira, Leander             Extreme Velo            6.35       6.29   4 
  5 Warburton, Chris             Unattached              6.43       6.47   4 
  6 Smith, Jayden                The Speed AC            6.61       6.63   2 
  7 Bernard-Reis, Joshua         The Speed AC            7.05       6.86   2 
  7 Fatal, Elijah                The Speed AC            6.97       6.86   3 
  9 Clarke, Lucos                The Speed AC            6.72       6.89   2 
 10 Anthony, Diago               The Speed AC            7.08       6.95   3 
 11 Mitchell, Pariss             The Speed AC                       7.35   3 
 12 Mendoza, Liam                Blue Devils             7.30       7.38   1 
 13 Morris, Nicholas             The Speed AC            7.48       7.60   1 
 14 Ellison, Jelani              Brampton Bullets        7.90       7.82   1 
 15 Bouley, Hugh                 Nemean Lion                        8.24   5 
 16 N'Daw, Amari                 The Speed AC                       8.46   1 
 17 McClean, Ben                 Nemean Lion             8.74       8.64   1 
 18 Bouley, Albert               Nemean Lion                        9.34   5 
 19 McClean, Robbie              Nemean Lion                        9.47   5 

Boys 150 Meter Dash 
=================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
  1 Mitchell, Pariss             The Speed AC           18.50      20.67   2 
  2 Calconi, Ben                 Blue Devils                       23.36   2 
  3 N'Daw, Amari                 The Speed AC           22.00      23.72   2 
  4 Day, Oscar                   Blue Devils                       24.02   1 
  5 McClean, Robbie              Nemean Lion                       24.15   3 
  6 Mann, Tyler                  Blue Devils                       24.42   1 
  7 Mcbride, Garrett             Blue Devils                       27.45   1 
  8 Holubeshen, Noah             Blue Devils                       27.73   1 
  9 McClean, Ben                 Nemean Lion                       27.95   3 
 10 Bouley, Albert               Nemean Lion                       28.70   3 
 11 Bouley, Hugh                 Nemean Lion                       29.52   3 

Boys 300 Meter Dash 
=================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
  1 Pereira, Leander             Extreme Velo           36.50      38.31   2 
  2 Webster, Joseph              The Speed AC           41.50      38.70   1 
  3 Jones, Jeante                Extreme Velo           37.64      38.93   2 
  4 Vaculik, Alex                The Speed AC           42.00      39.99   1 
  5 Leone, Landon                Unattached             46.00      40.20   1 
  6 Gallimore, Joshua            The Speed AC           42.00      40.37   1 
  7 Warburton, Chris             Unattached             48.50      40.92   2 
  8 Thibeault, Conor             Nemean Lion            37.50      41.41   2 
  9 Hill, Graydon                Nemean Lion            42.00      42.43   4 
 10 Anthony, Diago               The Speed AC           50.00      45.64   3 
 11 Morris, Nicholas             The Speed AC           50.00      46.89   3 
 12 Mendoza, Liam                Blue Devils            48.00      47.81   4 
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....Boys 300 Meter Dash 
 13 Stephenson, Owen             Blue Devils            56.00      50.25   3 

Boys 600 Meter Run 
=================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
  1 Webster, Joseph              The Speed AC         1:29.00    1:28.66   2 
  2 Vitmus, Adam                 Unattached           1:24.00    1:28.88   2 
  3 Vaculik, Alex                The Speed AC         1:29.00    1:30.17   2 
  4 Cuff, Lucas                  Extreme Velo         1:23.45    1:30.59   2 
  5 Jaciw-Zurakowsky, Luke       Durham Drago         1:26.00    1:30.81   2 
  6 Leone, Landon                Unattached           1:25.00    1:31.02   2 
  7 Wierzbicki, Jack             Durham Drago         1:35.00    1:39.27   3 
  8 Thibeault, Conor             Nemean Lion                     1:45.46   3 
  9 Hill, Graydon                Nemean Lion          1:58.05    1:47.11   3 
 10 Eastmond, Nathan             Durham Drago         1:45.00    1:49.16   3 
 11 Brown, Aiden                 Durham Drago         1:59.00    2:07.90   1 
 12 Richards, Andrew             Durham Drago         2:00.00    2:14.70   1 
 13 Calconi, Ben                 Blue Devils          2:25.00    2:18.14   1 
 14 Holubeshen, Noah             Blue Devils                     2:34.63   1 
 -- Mann, Tyler                  Blue Devils                         DNF   1 

Boys 1000 Meter Run 
=================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
  1 Jaciw-Zurakowsky, Luke       Durham Drago         2:36.00    2:47.11   2 
  2 Vitmus, Adam                 Unattached           2:38.00    2:47.35   2 
  3 Turek, Max                   Durham Drago         2:36.00    2:48.48   2 
  4 Leone, Landon                Unattached           2:45.00    2:49.21   2 
  5 Macintosh, Thomas            Durham Drago         2:49.00    2:56.46   2 
  6 Wierzbicki, Jack             Durham Drago         2:45.00    2:58.81   2 
  7 Mckelvey, Liam               Phnx - Phoen         3:00.00    3:00.13   1 
  8 Black, Connor                Durham Drago         2:58.00    3:02.24   1 
  9 Eastmond, Nathan             Durham Drago         3:03.00    3:10.98   1 
 10 Trowbridge, Braydon          Durham Drago         3:07.00    3:14.88   1 


